
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 361 Martinez Fernanda F 25km 25KFGral 02:24:05
2 282 Popovich Marisol F 25km 25KFGral 02:58:09
3 266 Masserano Georgina F 25km 25KFGral 03:02:59
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 356 Diaz Diego M 25km 25KMGral 02:06:04
2 338 Martín Lucas M 25km 25KMGral 02:08:05
3 264 Videla Matias M 25km 25KMGral 02:08:43
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 187 Albo Antonella F 12km 12KGral 01:13:50
2 105 Riego Natalia F 12km 12KGral 01:15:53
3 186 Suárez Agostina F 12km 12KGral 01:17:26
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 118 Poza Ignacio M 12km 12KMGral 00:59:19
2 69 Gallo Marcelo M 12km 12KMGral 01:00:26
3 1 Ortiz diego m 12km 12KMGral 01:01:12

POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 193 Morante Felicitas F 12km 12KF20-29 01:20:33
2 44 Prat Lola F 12km 12KF20-29 01:29:16
3 4 Genco Martina F 12km 12KF20-29 01:29:53
4 216 Antonio Brenda F 12km 12KF20-29 01:33:40
5 124 Martin Rocío F 12km 12KF20-29 01:34:25
6 49 Bucciarelli Camila F 12km 12KF20-29 01:36:15
7 88 Viola Selene F 12km 12KF20-29 01:42:32
8 53 Fernandez Agustina F 12km 12KF20-29 01:44:25
9 36 Conde Sofia Aylen F 12km 12KF20-29 01:47:11

10 65 Dastugue Martina F 12km 12KF20-29 02:08:46
11 97 Galli Victoria F 12km 12KF20-29 02:10:00
12 214 Vivarelli Sol F 12km 12KF20-29 02:15:00
13 52 Rivas Magalí F 12km 12KF20-29 02:26:10
14 54 Bruno Valentina F 12km 12KF20-29 02:26:11
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 22 LORENZO Mercedes F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:04
2 117 Crusse Gisele F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:08
3 206 Doartero Catalina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:59

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

CLASIFICACION General 

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



4 178 Bilbao Carolina Noelia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:21:42
5 33 Quiroga María Emilia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:25:11
6 133 Lucero Lucrecia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:25:28
7 198 Lopez Dolores F 12km 12KF30-39 01:27:41
8 139 Evaristo Yamila F 12km 12KF30-39 01:27:52
9 34 Fonseca Mariangel F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:37

10 86 Cesaroni Carla F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:54
11 220 Blanc Astrid F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:55
12 188 Quintana Castel Vilma  Beatriz F 12km 12KF30-39 01:36:17
13 158 Arias Eliana Micaela F 12km 12KF30-39 01:38:05
14 67 Nuñez Maria Eugenia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:41:32
15 167 Lahore Josefina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:42:06
16 176 Sanchez Julieta F 12km 12KF30-39 01:43:32
17 213 Antista Eliana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:45:56
18 91 Barrionuevo Andrea F 12km 12KF30-39 01:46:51
19 76 Salvaresqui Cristina Anahi F 12km 12KF30-39 01:51:44
20 104 Danieli Pasquariello Pamela F 12km 12KF30-39 01:52:19
21 141 Lauge Rocio F 12km 12KF30-39 01:52:26
22 173 Serda Eliana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:55:53
23 12 Carriere Rocio F 12km 12KF30-39 01:56:19
24 174 Rodriguez Maria Carolina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:57:39
25 131 Orsatti Evelyn F 12km 12KF30-39 01:58:13
26 208 Miraglia Jennifer F 12km 12KF30-39 01:58:38
27 47 Francisco Ivana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:59:36
28 155 Gasperini Diez Mercedes F 12km 12KF30-39 02:05:32
29 153 Sotelo Victoria F 12km 12KF30-39 02:08:27
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 202 Petersen Claudia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:26:20
2 179 Cardinale Maria Sol F 12km 12KF40-49 01:28:00
3 200 Cejas Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:29:55
4 218 Carretero Yanina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:29:58
5 64 Arias Marina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:32:03
6 219 Delgado Maria De Los Angeles F 12km 12KF40-49 01:34:38
7 99 Galbarino Natalia Edith F 12km 12KF40-49 01:35:10
8 82 Bahurlet Paulina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:35:18

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



9 18 Cristina Gomez F 12km 12KF40-49 01:38:16
10 62 Loviso Vanina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:38:31
11 63 Izarriaga Gabriela F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:05
12 20 Granzotto Gabriela Gisela F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:10
13 140 Matrelo Claudia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:22
14 74 Donofrio Soledad Noelia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:46
15 96 Carron Alejandra Vanesa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:58
16 210 Ajeitos Karina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:00
17 209 Schroh Silvina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:01
18 166 Perez Wanda F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:04
19 169 Jara Maria Victoria F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:03
20 79 Bernardes Spampinato Cecilia Alicia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:22
21 61 Pignataro Maria Silvia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:44
22 165 Suárez Beatriz F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:57
23 45 Pinto Bevegno Maria Fernanda F 12km 12KF40-49 01:44:22
24 180 Gomez María Julia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:45:51
25 175 Abanz Verónica F 12km 12KF40-49 01:47:33
26 42 Medina Rosa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:34
27 162 Fabrega Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:35
28 23 Fernández Chaves María Celeste F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:43
29 85 Carhuamaca Antezana Tracy F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:18
30 111 Garay Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:24
31 115 Castagnari Maria Carla F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:29
32 71 Peralta Natalia Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:28
33 146 Pitaro Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:30
34 145 Pastor María Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:34
35 152 Escobar Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:44
36 143 Rivas Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:53:49
37 154 Rosende Maria Rosa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:53:57
38 19 Fernandez Marisa Mabel F 12km 12KF40-49 01:55:48
39 40 Galarza Fanny F 12km 12KF40-49 01:56:18
40 212 De La Peña Ana Julia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:57:16
41 156 Mercado Laura Melina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:58:04
42 28 Vivaldo Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:58:25
43 190 Delgadillo Pamela Patricia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:00:04

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



44 185 Hurtado Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:01:21
45 95 Diez Patricia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:03:08
46 90 Bustos Erica F 12km 12KF40-49 02:04:15
47 83 Menacho Maria Eugenia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:05:27
48 108 Villemur Mercedes F 12km 12KF40-49 02:08:45
49 15 Boyatjian Maria Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:08:50
50 157 Guaza Carla F 12km 12KF40-49 02:09:06
51 164 Zarasola Vanina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:10:54
52 163 Fabrega Maria Soledad F 12km 12KF40-49 02:10:55
53 207 De Fabio María F 12km 12KF40-49 02:15:51
54 135 Saitti Valeria F 12km 12KF40-49 02:16:17
55 112 Currá Natalia Andrea F 12km 12KF40-49 02:28:17
56 107 Bravo Yanina Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 02:30:48
57 25 Couste Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 02:31:44
58 171 Massardi Gisela F 12km 12KF40-49 02:57:22
59 172 Weissmann Paula F 12km 12KF40-49 02:57:26
60 137 Pardo Reina F 12km 12KF40-49 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 57 Yunes Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:32:55
2 7 Mendoza Patricia F 12km 12KF50-59 01:37:08
3 27 Polizzi Constanza F 12km 12KF50-59 01:41:02
4 5 Sequeira Silvia F 12km 12KF50-59 01:50:15
5 21 Schilling Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:51:57
6 70 Irigoyen Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:52:32
7 51 Di Bartolomeo Laura F 12km 12KF50-59 01:55:49
8 38 Andino Mariela F 12km 12KF50-59 02:10:07
9 136 Saitti Carina F 12km 12KF50-59 02:16:16

10 60 Pintos Ingrid F 12km 12KF50-59 02:26:19
11 24 Montenegro Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 02:28:58
12 37 Celasco Gabriela F 12km 12KF50-59 02:57:28
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 10 Jauregui Liliana F 12km 12KF60+ 01:59:52
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 177 Palacios Osvaldo Valentín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:01:20
2 31 Arenzo Naim M 12km 12KM20-29 01:06:36
3 147 Lazarte Matias M 12km 12KM20-29 01:06:44

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



4 102 Guasura Enzo Gabriel M 12km 12KM20-29 01:10:26
5 184 Rivera Kevin M 12km 12KM20-29 01:13:53
6 211 Espil Cristian Martín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:14:02
7 103 Ruspil Nicolas M 12km 12KM20-29 01:15:57
8 126 Suárez Agustín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:25:14
9 55 Tomarchio Tobías Agustín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:51:34
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 100 Catalini Pablo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:01:45
2 72 Baygorria Luis M 12km 12KM30-39 01:03:05
3 205 Castro Guillermo Andrés M 12km 12KM30-39 01:03:54
4 138 Trumpio Martin M 12km 12KM30-39 01:08:20
5 73 Fernandez Rodrigo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:09:32
6 46 Garmendia Jonatan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:09:34
7 101 Barrionuevo Fabricio M 12km 12KM30-39 01:12:36
8 106 Sotuyo Federico M 12km 12KM30-39 01:12:55
9 6 Gonzalez Alejandro M 12km 12KM30-39 01:13:10

10 194 Sosa Gabriel M 12km 12KM30-39 01:17:56
11 94 Beltramella Cristian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:18:47
12 183 Rivera Christian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:20:56
13 68 Escobedo Franco M 12km 12KM30-39 01:21:00
14 80 Belate Cristian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:21:24
15 110 Victor Bernachea M 12km 12KM30-39 01:22:01
16 182 De La Torre Leandro M 12km 12KM30-39 01:24:38
17 215 Block Matias M 12km 12KM30-39 01:25:21
18 119 Ramallo Emanuel M 12km 12KM30-39 01:25:25
19 14 Alderete Emiliano M 12km 12KM30-39 01:26:24
20 142 Filippini Diego M 12km 12KM30-39 01:26:40
21 201 Corrales Jorge Alberto M 12km 12KM30-39 01:27:47
22 170 Feito Facundo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:28:13
23 89 Capelli Martín M 12km 12KM30-39 01:29:15
24 161 Gonzalez Nicolas David M 12km 12KM30-39 01:30:05
25 84 Bibiloni Maximo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:36:43
26 56 Cosentini Rodrigo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:41:56
27 92 Meira Agustin M 12km 12KM30-39 01:42:07
28 144 Llanos Alan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:42:10

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



29 41 Cano Yonathan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:43:24
30 132 Stalldecker Matías M 12km 12KM30-39 01:58:14

1501 Vasquez Dimer M 12km 12KM30-39 DNS
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 43 Damián Bordón M 12km 12KM40-49 01:01:22
2 197 Marcos Pereyra M 12km 12KM40-49 01:05:56
3 3 Peñalva Marcos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:06:32
4 30 Maldonado Carlos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:08:35
5 149 Diuono Gonzalo Omar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:14:17
6 203 Mancini Guillermo M 12km 12KM40-49 01:17:47
7 120 Ruiz Gabriel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:18:18
8 192 Huguenin Germán M 12km 12KM40-49 01:20:51
9 204 Lopez Héctor Eduardo M 12km 12KM40-49 01:21:36

10 87 Buenaventura Luciano M 12km 12KM40-49 01:21:44
11 199 Cayolo Duffau Jorge M 12km 12KM40-49 01:23:45
12 122 Marateo Diego Rubén Omar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:24:30
13 195 Vega Selaya Francisco M 12km 12KM40-49 01:25:24
14 13 Christian Kees M 12km 12KM40-49 01:26:18
15 129 Sanchez Ruben Esteban M 12km 12KM40-49 01:31:32
16 98 Nexhip Martin M 12km 12KM40-49 01:34:29
17 26 Argaña Martin M 12km 12KM40-49 01:38:57
18 16 White Jorge M 12km 12KM40-49 01:39:17
19 78 Azzato Miguel Matías M 12km 12KM40-49 01:44:20
20 128 Barcelona Ramiro Emmanuel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:44:30
21 11 Monasterio Carlos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:19
22 93 Balbiani Miguel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:21
23 189 Ravello Marcos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:48
24 181 Trama Adrian M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:49
25 159 Saracchi Javier M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:53
26 168b Sosa Ernesto M 12km 12KM40-49 01:46:14
27 127 Valdez Diego Augusto M 12km 12KM40-49 01:47:08
28 151 Bohn Dario M 12km 12KM40-49 01:52:46
29 221 Tordò Cesar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:57:51
30 121 Locatelli Federico M 12km 12KM40-49 02:48:30

1500 Rodriguez Roberto M 12km 12KM40-49 DNS
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



1 77 Coronel Marcos Mauricio M 12km 12KM50-59 01:18:44
2 217 Crespi Marcelo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:20:36
3 196 Pereyra Santiago M 12km 12KM50-59 01:23:15
4 39 Taborda Fernando M 12km 12KM50-59 01:25:06
5 32 Picazo Jorge M 12km 12KM50-59 01:29:37
6 81 Viera Ricardo Alberto M 12km 12KM50-59 01:30:22
7 114 Torquati Rodolfo Andres M 12km 12KM50-59 01:43:55
8 109 Zoccoli Raul Alfredo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:44:18
9 50 Benitez Marcelo Raul M 12km 12KM50-59 01:49:11

10 369 Santamarina Juan Pablo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:51:54
11 9 Rodríguez Fabricio M 12km 12KM50-59 01:57:04
12 130 Cuenca Ariel M 12km 12KM50-59 01:58:12
13 191 Ramos Matias M 12km 12KM50-59 02:00:10
14 160 Juárez Mauricio M 12km 12KM50-59 02:05:57
15 58 Bruno Edgar M 12km 12KM50-59 02:11:14

17 Lantieri Aldo M 12km 12KM50-59 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 29 Gonzalez Jorge M 12km 12KM60+ 01:34:08
2 8 Farias Pedro M 12km 12KM60+ 01:37:10
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2 Olivera Mauro M 12km 12KMH19 01:09:15
2 35 Marconi Vazquez Simon M 12km 12KMH19 01:29:09
3 113 Miguel Lautaro M 12km 12KMH19 01:41:46
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 260 Saez Candelaria F 25km 25KF20-29 03:30:21
2 262 Fay Juana F 25km 25KF20-29 04:00:03
3 344 Gatto Angeles F 25km 25KF20-29 05:03:19
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 337 Corridoni Melisa Victoria F 25km 25KF30-39 03:03:46
2 390 Mitre Juliana F 25km 25KF30-39 03:03:48
3 357 Bustos Carolina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:14:20
4 309 Barrueco Brenda F 25km 25KF30-39 03:17:25
5 313 Fernandez Pamela F 25km 25KF30-39 03:17:32
6 385 Norry Rosario F 25km 25KF30-39 03:28:22
7 273 Cardozo Maira F 25km 25KF30-39 03:29:50
8 372 Blanco Fernandez Maria Justina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:30:15

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



9 319 Otero Carolina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:34:33
10 335 Esquel Mayra F 25km 25KF30-39 03:40:12
11 353 Baratelli María De Los Ángeles F 25km 25KF30-39 03:50:08
12 295 Guiotto Gisela F 25km 25KF30-39 03:50:53
13 258 Rodriguez María Laura F 25km 25KF30-39 03:58:28
14 383 Valli Paloma F 25km 25KF30-39 04:00:25
15 270 Dufau Belen F 25km 25KF30-39 04:32:49
16 359 García María Belén F 25km 25KF30-39 04:37:12
17 311 Somoza Maria Ximena F 25km 25KF30-39 04:40:52
18 341 Molina Anabella F 25km 25KF30-39 05:00:10
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 351 Carrilero Rouillet María Celeste F 25km 25KF40-49 03:10:59
2 399 Fernandez Marianela F 25km 25KF40-49 03:19:05
3 330 Varela Mariela F 25km 25KF40-49 03:21:45
4 355 Rearte Carola F 25km 25KF40-49 03:26:53
5 329 Cofre Yanina F 25km 25KF40-49 03:28:20
6 350 Castillo Analia Virginia F 25km 25KF40-49 03:28:45
7 274 Arislour Karina F 25km 25KF40-49 03:29:49
8 380 Mazza Mariana F 25km 25KF40-49 03:30:25
9 287 Depaoli Maria Julieta F 25km 25KF40-49 03:55:56

10 352 Taurizano Evangelina (kelly) F 25km 25KF40-49 04:03:00
11 328 Morales Victoria F 25km 25KF40-49 04:23:24
12 254 Rocca Rocio Luz F 25km 25KF40-49 04:32:52
13 340 Pensa Andrea F 25km 25KF40-49 05:00:06
14 345 Ramis Mariela F 25km 25KF40-49 05:03:21

298 Gonzalez Yesica Mariana F 25km 25KF40-49 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 303 Fernandez Mariana F 25km 25KF50-59 03:25:17
2 395 Cancela Mourelle María Del Piar F 25km 25KF50-59 03:28:47
3 286 Eberhard Alejandra F 25km 25KF50-59 03:28:51
4 381 Picazo Maria F 25km 25KF50-59 03:36:51
5 382 Simona María Elisa F 25km 25KF50-59 03:41:01
6 377 Rodriguez Karina C F 25km 25KF50-59 03:53:47
7 393 Dobrowolski Verónica F 25km 25KF50-59 03:55:54
8 291 Mansilla Norma Estela F 25km 25KF50-59 03:58:03
9 299 Quiroga María F 25km 25KF50-59 04:40:09

Resultados Aqui
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10 261 Sperperato Corina F 25km 25KF50-59 04:43:07
11 322 Farelo Analia F 25km 25KF50-59 05:00:22

292 Urbina Patricia Alejandra F 25km 25KF50-59 DSQ
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 304 Servera Cristina  Ines F 25km 25KF60+ 04:26:59
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 320 Folmer Jeremias M 25km 25KM20-29 02:15:26
2 342 De Alesandre Edgar Daniel M 25km 25KM20-29 02:34:32
3 271 Maumus Augusto Federico M 25km 25KM20-29 03:04:29
4 272 Quintanilla Andrés M 25km 25KM20-29 03:22:24
5 296 Ríos Marzá Franco M 25km 25KM20-29 DNF
6 374 Kuhn Sebastian M 25km 25KM20-29 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 257 Sacani Daniel Oscar M 25km 25KM30-39 02:28:22
2 259 Aller Juan Maria M 25km 25KM30-39 02:30:51
3 281 Huguenin Julian M 25km 25KM30-39 02:37:02
4 349 Gonzalez Lesiu Gonzalo M 25km 25KM30-39 02:44:08
5 318 Vera Martin M 25km 25KM30-39 02:46:04
6 336 Lazarte Mariano Alfredo M 25km 25KM30-39 02:48:04
7 256 Maldonado Diego M 25km 25KM30-39 02:56:53
8 368 Barresi Maximiliano Guillermo M 25km 25KM30-39 03:02:11
9 283 Buttiler Leandro M 25km 25KM30-39 03:03:24

10 284 Cidoni Guillermo M 25km 25KM30-39 03:07:46
11 279 Tettamanti Carlos M 25km 25KM30-39 03:11:18
12 321 Bilbao Esteban M 25km 25KM30-39 03:14:02
13 297 Idiart Bruno M 25km 25KM30-39 03:24:56
14 316 Ottaviani Pablo German M 25km 25KM30-39 03:26:30
15 384 Aput Domenget Federico M 25km 25KM30-39 04:00:26
16 365 Celiz Maximiliano M 25km 25KM30-39 04:28:08
17 269 Longo Martin M 25km 25KM30-39 04:32:51
18 358 Jorge Carta Cristian David M 25km 25KM30-39 04:37:13
19 346 Gilles Federico M 25km 25KM30-39 04:40:38

378 Bertero Josias M 25km 25KM30-39 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 333 Ramírez Francisco M 25km 25KM40-49 02:10:49
2 331 Cisneros Diego Martin M 25km 25KM40-49 02:12:13

Resultados Aqui
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3 267 Suhit Marcos Adrian M 25km 25KM40-49 02:14:41
4 398 Olivera Mauricio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:19:25
5 302 Rosselli Di Renzo Julio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:27:25
6 389 Cisneros Jesus Esteban M 25km 25KM40-49 02:34:25
7 332 Gonzalez Ramiro M 25km 25KM40-49 02:34:34
8 376 San Juan Alejandro M 25km 25KM40-49 02:35:27
9 275 Otero Jorge M 25km 25KM40-49 02:37:51

10 310 Vonscheidt Diego M 25km 25KM40-49 02:44:20
11 366 Dilascio Mauricio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:44:24
12 375 Zuasnabar Sebastián M 25km 25KM40-49 02:47:40
13 347 Belisle Carlos M 25km 25KM40-49 02:57:32
14 388 Iribe Andres M 25km 25KM40-49 03:03:32
15 364 Fara Jose Ignacio M 25km 25KM40-49 03:03:34
16 294 Ieno Emanuel M 25km 25KM40-49 03:05:02
17 387 Brindesi Martin Sebastian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:13:41
18 373 Camerucci Ezequiel Hernan M 25km 25KM40-49 03:13:44
19 317 Franco Claudio M 25km 25KM40-49 03:16:33
20 277 Quintana Daniel Ezequiel M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:11
21 278 Schmidt Darío Amílcar M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:33
22 305 Vera Pablo Fernando M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:44
23 293 Godoy Jorge M 25km 25KM40-49 03:24:07
24 280 Mayor Juan Sebastian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:24:23
25 397 Olguin Edgardo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:25:08
26 343 Dos Santos Gustavo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:28:38
27 360 Ruibal Diego M 25km 25KM40-49 03:30:19
28 362 Duarte Cesar M 25km 25KM40-49 03:32:23
29 285 Muñoz Juan Pablo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:33:28
30 367 chirambert Christian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:42:33
31 276 Puglia Diego Mariano M 25km 25KM40-49 03:52:10
32 314 Bullrich Tomas M 25km 25KM40-49 04:03:32
33 289 Wasinger Espro Ivan Pablo M 25km 25KM40-49 04:11:50
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 301 Gubia Sebastián M 25km 25KM50-59 02:34:47
2 394 Genco Miguel M 25km 25KM50-59 03:01:50
3 370 Buchanan Walter M 25km 25KM50-59 03:02:09

Resultados Aqui
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4 265 Fay Luciano M 25km 25KM50-59 03:05:29
5 306 Rosales Reinaldo Javier M 25km 25KM50-59 03:06:38
6 255 Schipper Gustavo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:14:04
7 263 Fay Javier M 25km 25KM50-59 03:16:51
8 392 Verna Cristian M 25km 25KM50-59 03:21:39
9 396 Rodríguez Luis Eduardo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:23:28

10 300 Dell'orso José Ariel M 25km 25KM50-59 03:33:29
11 348 Mondini Sergio M 25km 25KM50-59 03:40:02
12 308 Suarez José Luis M 25km 25KM50-59 03:40:58
13 339 Striebeck Augusto M 25km 25KM50-59 03:41:03
14 334 Echague Sergio M 25km 25KM50-59 03:46:36
15 312 Suarez Cristian Nilson M 25km 25KM50-59 03:47:14
16 315 Luchini Pablo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:53:12
17 379 Folmer Jose Luis M 25km 25KM50-59 03:53:40
18 290 Rivera Antonio M 25km 25KM50-59 04:08:23
19 371 Montenegro Jorge Alberto M 25km 25KM50-59 04:24:09

268 Tedesco Valerio M 25km 25KM50-59 DNS
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 354 Ortiz Roberto M 25km 25KM60+ 02:46:31
2 363 Marano Marcelo Aldo M 25km 25KM60+ 03:07:15
3 386 Pereyra Hector Daniel M 25km 25KM60+ 03:09:34
4 391 Piazza Jorge M 25km 25KM60+ 03:24:32
5 288 Centurión Oscar M 25km 25KM60+ 03:38:38
6 307 Stronati Carlos M 25km 25KM60+ 04:07:00
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 521 Martin Valentina F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:28:06
2 505 Cortes Nora F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:33:03
3 520 Gallo María De Los Ángeles F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:34:00
4 531 Errobidart Sofia F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:34:14
5 536 Jalil Micaela F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:34:16
6 530 Fernández Mouján Carmela F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:35:21
7 513 Gonzalez Martina F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:35:35
8 509 Sotelo Talia Luz F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:36:23
9 512 Las Heras Luciana Belen F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:40:37

10 519 Funes Agustina F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:42:28
11 522 Farra Rocio Belen Farra F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:42:37

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



12 535 Caceres Juliana F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:44:18
13 517 Silva Maria Jose F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:46:01
14 523 Schmal Lizaso Paula F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:46:01
15 529 Soto Gabriela F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:48:43
16 502 Varelli Marcela F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:51:11
17 504 Pereyra Belen F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:51:29
18 510 Montenegro Florencia F 5 km 5K FEMENINO 00:51:59
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 500 Francisco Leonel M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:28:11
2 516 Barragán Juan Pablo M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:31:29
3 501 Costa Felipe Omar M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:35:19
4 532 Romero Ricardo Nicolas M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:40:59
5 518 Ferreyra Bautista M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:43:43
6 534 Muñoz Gonzalo M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:44:01
7 533 Peruzzo Enzo Javier M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:44:16
8 525 Pereyra Jose M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:48:45
9 514 Liva Matias M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:51:57

10 515 Lucero Esteban M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:53:36
11 507 Cibran Gerri M 5 km 5K MASCULINO 00:55:46

POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 187 Albo Antonella F 12km 12KGral 01:13:50
2 105 Riego Natalia F 12km 12KGral 01:15:53
3 186 Suárez Agostina F 12km 12KGral 01:17:26
4 22 LORENZO Mercedes F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:04
5 117 Crusse Gisele F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:08
6 206 Doartero Catalina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:19:59
7 193 Morante Felicitas F 12km 12KF20-29 01:20:33
8 178 Bilbao Carolina Noelia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:21:42
9 33 Quiroga María Emilia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:25:11

10 133 Lucero Lucrecia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:25:28
11 202 Petersen Claudia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:26:20
12 198 Lopez Dolores F 12km 12KF30-39 01:27:41
13 139 Evaristo Yamila F 12km 12KF30-39 01:27:52

CLASIFICACION General 

12km

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



14 179 Cardinale Maria Sol F 12km 12KF40-49 01:28:00
15 44 Prat Lola F 12km 12KF20-29 01:29:16
16 4 Genco Martina F 12km 12KF20-29 01:29:53
17 200 Cejas Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:29:55
18 218 Carretero Yanina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:29:58
19 64 Arias Marina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:32:03
20 57 Yunes Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:32:55
21 216 Antonio Brenda F 12km 12KF20-29 01:33:40
22 124 Martin Rocío F 12km 12KF20-29 01:34:25
23 219 Delgado Maria De Los Angeles F 12km 12KF40-49 01:34:38
24 99 Galbarino Natalia Edith F 12km 12KF40-49 01:35:10
25 82 Bahurlet Paulina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:35:18
26 34 Fonseca Mariangel F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:37
27 86 Cesaroni Carla F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:54
28 220 Blanc Astrid F 12km 12KF30-39 01:35:55
29 49 Bucciarelli Camila F 12km 12KF20-29 01:36:15
30 188 Quintana Castel Vilma  Beatriz F 12km 12KF30-39 01:36:17
31 7 Mendoza Patricia F 12km 12KF50-59 01:37:08
32 158 Arias Eliana Micaela F 12km 12KF30-39 01:38:05
33 18 Cristina Gomez F 12km 12KF40-49 01:38:16
34 62 Loviso Vanina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:38:31
35 27 Polizzi Constanza F 12km 12KF50-59 01:41:02
36 63 Izarriaga Gabriela F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:05
37 20 Granzotto Gabriela Gisela F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:10
38 140 Matrelo Claudia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:22
39 67 Nuñez Maria Eugenia F 12km 12KF30-39 01:41:32
40 74 Donofrio Soledad Noelia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:46
41 96 Carron Alejandra Vanesa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:41:58
42 210 Ajeitos Karina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:00
43 209 Schroh Silvina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:01
44 166 Perez Wanda F 12km 12KF40-49 01:42:04
45 167 Lahore Josefina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:42:06
46 88 Viola Selene F 12km 12KF20-29 01:42:32
47 169 Jara Maria Victoria F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:03
48 79 Bernardes Spampinato Cecilia Alicia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:22

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



49 176 Sanchez Julieta F 12km 12KF30-39 01:43:32
50 61 Pignataro Maria Silvia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:44
51 165 Suárez Beatriz F 12km 12KF40-49 01:43:57
52 45 Pinto Bevegno Maria Fernanda F 12km 12KF40-49 01:44:22
53 53 Fernandez Agustina F 12km 12KF20-29 01:44:25
54 180 Gomez María Julia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:45:51
55 213 Antista Eliana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:45:56
56 91 Barrionuevo Andrea F 12km 12KF30-39 01:46:51
57 36 Conde Sofia Aylen F 12km 12KF20-29 01:47:11
58 175 Abanz Verónica F 12km 12KF40-49 01:47:33
59 42 Medina Rosa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:34
60 162 Fabrega Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:35
61 23 Fernández Chaves María Celeste F 12km 12KF40-49 01:48:43
62 5 Sequeira Silvia F 12km 12KF50-59 01:50:15
63 85 Carhuamaca Antezana Tracy F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:18
64 111 Garay Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:24
65 115 Castagnari Maria Carla F 12km 12KF40-49 01:50:29
66 76 Salvaresqui Cristina Anahi F 12km 12KF30-39 01:51:44
67 21 Schilling Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:51:57
68 104 Danieli Pasquariello Pamela F 12km 12KF30-39 01:52:19
69 141 Lauge Rocio F 12km 12KF30-39 01:52:26
70 71 Peralta Natalia Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:28
71 146 Pitaro Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:30
72 70 Irigoyen Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 01:52:32
73 145 Pastor María Laura F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:34
74 152 Escobar Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 01:52:44
75 143 Rivas Cecilia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:53:49
76 154 Rosende Maria Rosa F 12km 12KF40-49 01:53:57
77 19 Fernandez Marisa Mabel F 12km 12KF40-49 01:55:48
78 51 Di Bartolomeo Laura F 12km 12KF50-59 01:55:49
79 173 Serda Eliana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:55:53
80 40 Galarza Fanny F 12km 12KF40-49 01:56:18
81 12 Carriere Rocio F 12km 12KF30-39 01:56:19
82 212 De La Peña Ana Julia F 12km 12KF40-49 01:57:16
83 174 Rodriguez Maria Carolina F 12km 12KF30-39 01:57:39

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



84 156 Mercado Laura Melina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:58:04
85 131 Orsatti Evelyn F 12km 12KF30-39 01:58:13
86 28 Vivaldo Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 01:58:25
87 208 Miraglia Jennifer F 12km 12KF30-39 01:58:38
88 47 Francisco Ivana F 12km 12KF30-39 01:59:36
89 10 Jauregui Liliana F 12km 12KF60+ 01:59:52
90 190 Delgadillo Pamela Patricia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:00:04
91 185 Hurtado Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:01:21
92 95 Diez Patricia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:03:08
93 90 Bustos Erica F 12km 12KF40-49 02:04:15
94 83 Menacho Maria Eugenia F 12km 12KF40-49 02:05:27
95 155 Gasperini Diez Mercedes F 12km 12KF30-39 02:05:32
96 153 Sotelo Victoria F 12km 12KF30-39 02:08:27
97 108 Villemur Mercedes F 12km 12KF40-49 02:08:45
98 65 Dastugue Martina F 12km 12KF20-29 02:08:46
99 15 Boyatjian Maria Carolina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:08:50

100 157 Guaza Carla F 12km 12KF40-49 02:09:06
101 97 Galli Victoria F 12km 12KF20-29 02:10:00
102 38 Andino Mariela F 12km 12KF50-59 02:10:07
103 164 Zarasola Vanina F 12km 12KF40-49 02:10:54
104 163 Fabrega Maria Soledad F 12km 12KF40-49 02:10:55
105 214 Vivarelli Sol F 12km 12KF20-29 02:15:00
106 207 De Fabio María F 12km 12KF40-49 02:15:51
107 136 Saitti Carina F 12km 12KF50-59 02:16:16
108 135 Saitti Valeria F 12km 12KF40-49 02:16:17
109 52 Rivas Magalí F 12km 12KF20-29 02:26:10
110 54 Bruno Valentina F 12km 12KF20-29 02:26:11
111 60 Pintos Ingrid F 12km 12KF50-59 02:26:19
112 112 Currá Natalia Andrea F 12km 12KF40-49 02:28:17
113 24 Montenegro Andrea F 12km 12KF50-59 02:28:58
114 107 Bravo Yanina Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 02:30:48
115 25 Couste Lorena F 12km 12KF40-49 02:31:44
116 171 Massardi Gisela F 12km 12KF40-49 02:57:22
117 172 Weissmann Paula F 12km 12KF40-49 02:57:26
118 37 Celasco Gabriela F 12km 12KF50-59 02:57:28

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



137 Pardo Reina F 12km 12KF40-49 DNF
POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 118 Poza Ignacio M 12km 12KMGral 00:59:19
2 69 Gallo Marcelo M 12km 12KMGral 01:00:26
3 1 Ortiz diego m 12km 12KMGral 01:01:12
4 177 Palacios Osvaldo Valentín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:01:20
5 43 Damián Bordón M 12km 12KM40-49 01:01:22
6 100 Catalini Pablo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:01:45
7 72 Baygorria Luis M 12km 12KM30-39 01:03:05
8 205 Castro Guillermo Andrés M 12km 12KM30-39 01:03:54
9 197 Marcos Pereyra M 12km 12KM40-49 01:05:56

10 3 Peñalva Marcos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:06:32
11 31 Arenzo Naim M 12km 12KM20-29 01:06:36
12 147 Lazarte Matias M 12km 12KM20-29 01:06:44
13 138 Trumpio Martin M 12km 12KM30-39 01:08:20
14 30 Maldonado Carlos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:08:35
15 2 Olivera Mauro M 12km 12KMH19 01:09:15
16 73 Fernandez Rodrigo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:09:32
17 46 Garmendia Jonatan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:09:34
18 102 Guasura Enzo Gabriel M 12km 12KM20-29 01:10:26
19 101 Barrionuevo Fabricio M 12km 12KM30-39 01:12:36
20 106 Sotuyo Federico M 12km 12KM30-39 01:12:55
21 6 Gonzalez Alejandro M 12km 12KM30-39 01:13:10
22 184 Rivera Kevin M 12km 12KM20-29 01:13:53
23 211 Espil Cristian Martín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:14:02
24 149 Diuono Gonzalo Omar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:14:17
25 103 Ruspil Nicolas M 12km 12KM20-29 01:15:57
26 203 Mancini Guillermo M 12km 12KM40-49 01:17:47
27 194 Sosa Gabriel M 12km 12KM30-39 01:17:56
28 120 Ruiz Gabriel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:18:18
29 77 Coronel Marcos Mauricio M 12km 12KM50-59 01:18:44
30 94 Beltramella Cristian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:18:47
31 217 Crespi Marcelo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:20:36
32 192 Huguenin Germán M 12km 12KM40-49 01:20:51
33 183 Rivera Christian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:20:56

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



34 68 Escobedo Franco M 12km 12KM30-39 01:21:00
35 80 Belate Cristian M 12km 12KM30-39 01:21:24
36 204 Lopez Héctor Eduardo M 12km 12KM40-49 01:21:36
37 87 Buenaventura Luciano M 12km 12KM40-49 01:21:44
38 110 Victor Bernachea M 12km 12KM30-39 01:22:01
39 196 Pereyra Santiago M 12km 12KM50-59 01:23:15
40 199 Cayolo Duffau Jorge M 12km 12KM40-49 01:23:45
41 122 Marateo Diego Rubén Omar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:24:30
42 182 De La Torre Leandro M 12km 12KM30-39 01:24:38
43 39 Taborda Fernando M 12km 12KM50-59 01:25:06
44 126 Suárez Agustín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:25:14
45 215 Block Matias M 12km 12KM30-39 01:25:21
46 195 Vega Selaya Francisco M 12km 12KM40-49 01:25:24
47 119 Ramallo Emanuel M 12km 12KM30-39 01:25:25
48 13 Christian Kees M 12km 12KM40-49 01:26:18
49 14 Alderete Emiliano M 12km 12KM30-39 01:26:24
50 142 Filippini Diego M 12km 12KM30-39 01:26:40
51 201 Corrales Jorge Alberto M 12km 12KM30-39 01:27:47
52 170 Feito Facundo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:28:13
53 35 Marconi Vazquez Simon M 12km 12KMH19 01:29:09
54 89 Capelli Martín M 12km 12KM30-39 01:29:15
55 32 Picazo Jorge M 12km 12KM50-59 01:29:37
56 161 Gonzalez Nicolas David M 12km 12KM30-39 01:30:05
57 81 Viera Ricardo Alberto M 12km 12KM50-59 01:30:22
58 129 Sanchez Ruben Esteban M 12km 12KM40-49 01:31:32
59 29 Gonzalez Jorge M 12km 12KM60+ 01:34:08
60 98 Nexhip Martin M 12km 12KM40-49 01:34:29
61 84 Bibiloni Maximo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:36:43
62 8 Farias Pedro M 12km 12KM60+ 01:37:10
63 26 Argaña Martin M 12km 12KM40-49 01:38:57
64 16 White Jorge M 12km 12KM40-49 01:39:17
65 113 Miguel Lautaro M 12km 12KMH19 01:41:46
66 56 Cosentini Rodrigo M 12km 12KM30-39 01:41:56
67 92 Meira Agustin M 12km 12KM30-39 01:42:07
68 144 Llanos Alan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:42:10

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



69 41 Cano Yonathan M 12km 12KM30-39 01:43:24
70 114 Torquati Rodolfo Andres M 12km 12KM50-59 01:43:55
71 109 Zoccoli Raul Alfredo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:44:18
72 78 Azzato Miguel Matías M 12km 12KM40-49 01:44:20
73 128 Barcelona Ramiro Emmanuel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:44:30
74 11 Monasterio Carlos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:19
75 93 Balbiani Miguel M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:21
76 189 Ravello Marcos M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:48
77 181 Trama Adrian M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:49
78 159 Saracchi Javier M 12km 12KM40-49 01:45:53
79 168b Sosa Ernesto M 12km 12KM40-49 01:46:14
80 127 Valdez Diego Augusto M 12km 12KM40-49 01:47:08
81 50 Benitez Marcelo Raul M 12km 12KM50-59 01:49:11
82 55 Tomarchio Tobías Agustín M 12km 12KM20-29 01:51:34
83 369 Santamarina Juan Pablo M 12km 12KM50-59 01:51:54
84 151 Bohn Dario M 12km 12KM40-49 01:52:46
85 9 Rodríguez Fabricio M 12km 12KM50-59 01:57:04
86 221 Tordò Cesar M 12km 12KM40-49 01:57:51
87 130 Cuenca Ariel M 12km 12KM50-59 01:58:12
88 132 Stalldecker Matías M 12km 12KM30-39 01:58:14
89 191 Ramos Matias M 12km 12KM50-59 02:00:10
90 160 Juárez Mauricio M 12km 12KM50-59 02:05:57
91 58 Bruno Edgar M 12km 12KM50-59 02:11:14
92 121 Locatelli Federico M 12km 12KM40-49 02:48:30

17 Lantieri Aldo M 12km 12KM50-59 DNF
1501 Vasquez Dimer M 12km 12KM30-39 DNS
1500 Rodriguez Roberto M 12km 12KM40-49 DNS

POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 361 Martinez Fernanda F 25km 25KFGral 02:24:05
2 282 Popovich Marisol F 25km 25KFGral 02:58:09
3 266 Masserano Georgina F 25km 25KFGral 03:02:59
4 337 Corridoni Melisa Victoria F 25km 25KF30-39 03:03:46
5 390 Mitre Juliana F 25km 25KF30-39 03:03:48
6 351 Carrilero Rouillet María Celeste F 25km 25KF40-49 03:10:59

25km

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



7 357 Bustos Carolina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:14:20
8 309 Barrueco Brenda F 25km 25KF30-39 03:17:25
9 313 Fernandez Pamela F 25km 25KF30-39 03:17:32

10 399 Fernandez Marianela F 25km 25KF40-49 03:19:05
11 330 Varela Mariela F 25km 25KF40-49 03:21:45
12 303 Fernandez Mariana F 25km 25KF50-59 03:25:17
13 355 Rearte Carola F 25km 25KF40-49 03:26:53
14 329 Cofre Yanina F 25km 25KF40-49 03:28:20
15 385 Norry Rosario F 25km 25KF30-39 03:28:22
16 350 Castillo Analia Virginia F 25km 25KF40-49 03:28:45
17 395 Cancela Mourelle María Del Piar F 25km 25KF50-59 03:28:47
18 286 Eberhard Alejandra F 25km 25KF50-59 03:28:51
19 274 Arislour Karina F 25km 25KF40-49 03:29:49
20 273 Cardozo Maira F 25km 25KF30-39 03:29:50
21 372 Blanco Fernandez Maria Justina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:30:15
22 260 Saez Candelaria F 25km 25KF20-29 03:30:21
23 380 Mazza Mariana F 25km 25KF40-49 03:30:25
24 319 Otero Carolina F 25km 25KF30-39 03:34:33
25 381 Picazo Maria F 25km 25KF50-59 03:36:51
26 335 Esquel Mayra F 25km 25KF30-39 03:40:12
27 382 Simona María Elisa F 25km 25KF50-59 03:41:01
28 353 Baratelli María De Los Ángeles F 25km 25KF30-39 03:50:08
29 295 Guiotto Gisela F 25km 25KF30-39 03:50:53
30 377 Rodriguez Karina C F 25km 25KF50-59 03:53:47
31 393 Dobrowolski Verónica F 25km 25KF50-59 03:55:54
32 287 Depaoli Maria Julieta F 25km 25KF40-49 03:55:56
33 291 Mansilla Norma Estela F 25km 25KF50-59 03:58:03
34 258 Rodriguez María Laura F 25km 25KF30-39 03:58:28
35 262 Fay Juana F 25km 25KF20-29 04:00:03
36 383 Valli Paloma F 25km 25KF30-39 04:00:25
37 352 Taurizano Evangelina (kelly) F 25km 25KF40-49 04:03:00
38 328 Morales Victoria F 25km 25KF40-49 04:23:24
39 304 Servera Cristina  Ines F 25km 25KF60+ 04:26:59
40 270 Dufau Belen F 25km 25KF30-39 04:32:49
41 254 Rocca Rocio Luz F 25km 25KF40-49 04:32:52

Resultados Aqui
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42 359 García María Belén F 25km 25KF30-39 04:37:12
43 299 Quiroga María F 25km 25KF50-59 04:40:09
44 311 Somoza Maria Ximena F 25km 25KF30-39 04:40:52
45 261 Sperperato Corina F 25km 25KF50-59 04:43:07
46 340 Pensa Andrea F 25km 25KF40-49 05:00:06
47 341 Molina Anabella F 25km 25KF30-39 05:00:10
48 322 Farelo Analia F 25km 25KF50-59 05:00:22
49 344 Gatto Angeles F 25km 25KF20-29 05:03:19
50 345 Ramis Mariela F 25km 25KF40-49 05:03:21

298 Gonzalez Yesica Mariana F 25km 25KF40-49 DNF
292 Urbina Patricia Alejandra F 25km 25KF50-59 DSQ

POS DORSAL Apellido Nombres SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 356 Diaz Diego M 25km 25KMGral 02:06:04
2 338 Martín Lucas M 25km 25KMGral 02:08:05
3 264 Videla Matias M 25km 25KMGral 02:08:43
4 333 Ramírez Francisco M 25km 25KM40-49 02:10:49
5 331 Cisneros Diego Martin M 25km 25KM40-49 02:12:13
6 267 Suhit Marcos Adrian M 25km 25KM40-49 02:14:41
7 320 Folmer Jeremias M 25km 25KM20-29 02:15:26
8 398 Olivera Mauricio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:19:25
9 302 Rosselli Di Renzo Julio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:27:25

10 257 Sacani Daniel Oscar M 25km 25KM30-39 02:28:22
11 259 Aller Juan Maria M 25km 25KM30-39 02:30:51
12 389 Cisneros Jesus Esteban M 25km 25KM40-49 02:34:25
13 342 De Alesandre Edgar Daniel M 25km 25KM20-29 02:34:32
14 332 Gonzalez Ramiro M 25km 25KM40-49 02:34:34
15 301 Gubia Sebastián M 25km 25KM50-59 02:34:47
16 376 San Juan Alejandro M 25km 25KM40-49 02:35:27
17 281 Huguenin Julian M 25km 25KM30-39 02:37:02
18 275 Otero Jorge M 25km 25KM40-49 02:37:51
19 349 Gonzalez Lesiu Gonzalo M 25km 25KM30-39 02:44:08
20 310 Vonscheidt Diego M 25km 25KM40-49 02:44:20
21 366 Dilascio Mauricio M 25km 25KM40-49 02:44:24
22 318 Vera Martin M 25km 25KM30-39 02:46:04
23 354 Ortiz Roberto M 25km 25KM60+ 02:46:31

Resultados Aqui
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24 375 Zuasnabar Sebastián M 25km 25KM40-49 02:47:40
25 336 Lazarte Mariano Alfredo M 25km 25KM30-39 02:48:04
26 256 Maldonado Diego M 25km 25KM30-39 02:56:53
27 347 Belisle Carlos M 25km 25KM40-49 02:57:32
28 394 Genco Miguel M 25km 25KM50-59 03:01:50
29 370 Buchanan Walter M 25km 25KM50-59 03:02:09
30 368 Barresi Maximiliano Guillermo M 25km 25KM30-39 03:02:11
31 283 Buttiler Leandro M 25km 25KM30-39 03:03:24
32 388 Iribe Andres M 25km 25KM40-49 03:03:32
33 364 Fara Jose Ignacio M 25km 25KM40-49 03:03:34
34 271 Maumus Augusto Federico M 25km 25KM20-29 03:04:29
35 294 Ieno Emanuel M 25km 25KM40-49 03:05:02
36 265 Fay Luciano M 25km 25KM50-59 03:05:29
37 306 Rosales Reinaldo Javier M 25km 25KM50-59 03:06:38
38 363 Marano Marcelo Aldo M 25km 25KM60+ 03:07:15
39 284 Cidoni Guillermo M 25km 25KM30-39 03:07:46
40 386 Pereyra Hector Daniel M 25km 25KM60+ 03:09:34
41 279 Tettamanti Carlos M 25km 25KM30-39 03:11:18
42 387 Brindesi Martin Sebastian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:13:41
43 373 Camerucci Ezequiel Hernan M 25km 25KM40-49 03:13:44
44 321 Bilbao Esteban M 25km 25KM30-39 03:14:02
45 255 Schipper Gustavo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:14:04
46 317 Franco Claudio M 25km 25KM40-49 03:16:33
47 263 Fay Javier M 25km 25KM50-59 03:16:51
48 277 Quintana Daniel Ezequiel M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:11
49 278 Schmidt Darío Amílcar M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:33
50 305 Vera Pablo Fernando M 25km 25KM40-49 03:17:44
51 392 Verna Cristian M 25km 25KM50-59 03:21:39
52 272 Quintanilla Andrés M 25km 25KM20-29 03:22:24
53 396 Rodríguez Luis Eduardo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:23:28
54 293 Godoy Jorge M 25km 25KM40-49 03:24:07
55 280 Mayor Juan Sebastian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:24:23
56 391 Piazza Jorge M 25km 25KM60+ 03:24:32
57 297 Idiart Bruno M 25km 25KM30-39 03:24:56
58 397 Olguin Edgardo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:25:08

Resultados Aqui
https://taplink.cc/tutiemposport



59 316 Ottaviani Pablo German M 25km 25KM30-39 03:26:30
60 343 Dos Santos Gustavo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:28:38
61 360 Ruibal Diego M 25km 25KM40-49 03:30:19
62 362 Duarte Cesar M 25km 25KM40-49 03:32:23
63 285 Muñoz Juan Pablo M 25km 25KM40-49 03:33:28
64 300 Dell'orso José Ariel M 25km 25KM50-59 03:33:29
65 288 Centurión Oscar M 25km 25KM60+ 03:38:38
66 348 Mondini Sergio M 25km 25KM50-59 03:40:02
67 308 Suarez José Luis M 25km 25KM50-59 03:40:58
68 339 Striebeck Augusto M 25km 25KM50-59 03:41:03
69 367 chirambert Christian M 25km 25KM40-49 03:42:33
70 334 Echague Sergio M 25km 25KM50-59 03:46:36
71 312 Suarez Cristian Nilson M 25km 25KM50-59 03:47:14
72 276 Puglia Diego Mariano M 25km 25KM40-49 03:52:10
73 315 Luchini Pablo M 25km 25KM50-59 03:53:12
74 379 Folmer Jose Luis M 25km 25KM50-59 03:53:40
75 384 Aput Domenget Federico M 25km 25KM30-39 04:00:26
76 314 Bullrich Tomas M 25km 25KM40-49 04:03:32
77 307 Stronati Carlos M 25km 25KM60+ 04:07:00
78 290 Rivera Antonio M 25km 25KM50-59 04:08:23
79 289 Wasinger Espro Ivan Pablo M 25km 25KM40-49 04:11:50
80 371 Montenegro Jorge Alberto M 25km 25KM50-59 04:24:09
81 365 Celiz Maximiliano M 25km 25KM30-39 04:28:08
82 269 Longo Martin M 25km 25KM30-39 04:32:51
83 358 Jorge Carta Cristian David M 25km 25KM30-39 04:37:13
84 346 Gilles Federico M 25km 25KM30-39 04:40:38

378 Bertero Josias M 25km 25KM30-39 DNF
268 Tedesco Valerio M 25km 25KM50-59 DNS
296 Ríos Marzá Franco M 25km 25KM20-29 DNF
374 Kuhn Sebastian M 25km 25KM20-29 DNF
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